COUNTRY ESTATE SUBDIVISION IN HALTON HILLS
AT zacluded acres with mature lowenng rees & pand. Over 7000 sg it of living
space, high ceilings, stunning staircase, 2 masters with ensuites. Attached 3 car
garage. 9" ceilings in basement. Call Wayne for more details.

25 ACRE EGUESTRIA.H PROPERTY
Spacious, custom-built 4 bdrm bungalow with fully finished walkout basement.
Indoar arena, sand ring, 16 box stalls, tack room, paddocks with run-in shads. 2
bdrmn apartment + studio apariment above stable. Call Wayne for detalls.
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SPRAWLING BUNGALOW ON 11 ACRES IN TERRA COTTA
Open concapt, gourmet kitchen with cantre island, living room with fir to cailing
stone fireplace, formal dining room & music room, office. 4 bedrooms. Master
with adjoining dressing room & & pc ensuite. Privacy, 2 acre pond, bam, pool.

ge30,000

SI}UARE LDG DHEAH‘I
ON 2 ACRES

Open concept man fioor. Sunroom with
glass cedng lo walch Dhe stars. Masier
besdiroom loft with ensuite. Lowear leval inlaw
suite with separate entrance. Overszed 2
car garage, shed, vegetable garden, firepil.
Beautiful landscaping and very private.

SPECTACULAR INSIDE & OUT
Grand 2 storey entry, octagonal rooms,
fabulous main kitchen + 2nd  kitchen
designed like a 30's diner, Z storey Wrary, 5
bdrms, theatre room, fiing range, indoor
pool. 10 acres, 3 ponds, tennis court, Manny
Suibe ower 5 car garage

Wayne Baguley

Sales Representative

Out Standing In His Field

waynebaguley@sympatico.ca
www.waynehaguley.com

919-941-9151
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indepeadenily Owse & Dpsrwied -

EQUESTRIAN PRQPE II'.T"lr 40 ACRES
Open concapt sidesplit with large eat-in kitchen and walkout to deck that looks
out to large recently upgraded barmn with 40 stalls, 9 paddocks with run in sheds,
1/2 mile stone dust track and 40 acres (25 acres farmed). Call Wayne

$1.,049,000

STUNNING PANORAMIC VIEWS
Open concepl solafdum, kit, dining rm.
Two bdrm suites - msir with 3 pc ensuite,
2 storey guest bdrm with ensulte & Juliet
balcony sitting area. 2 more bdrms. 10
acres, charming 4 stall stable, paddocks.

INCREDIELE ESTATE
7 bedroom farmhouse on 100 acres. Kitchen with island, dining room,
solarium, master suite with double-sided fireplace, heated floors.
Spectacular barn with banguet facilities, bathroom, open space, kitchen &
6 stalls. Poal, guest house, playground, soccer field, walking trails, river.

2,394,000

PEACE AND TRANQUILITY IN HALTON HILLS
This Asian-influenced, modemn home was purposely built to give you the sense
that nothing stands between you and outdoors, Crver 5000 sg. . of luxurious
living space with 4 bdrms, soaring ceilings, extensive windows. 3 acres.

YEAR ROUND RETREAT ON RIVER
Superbly hand-crafted whole log home with

massive greal room celings and fons of
windows. rate detachad open concept
guest sudle. 4 car garage. On 76+ acres in
Twesesd with land on both sades of the river,
\ery private.

EXI‘-‘IUISITE HEW HOME IN CALEDON
5200 =sq ft bungalow on 46 acres with high end finishes throweghout. Open con-

capl kilchen, granite counters, walk-in pantry, floor-do-cailing stane fireplace,
hardwood floors, & bedrooms plus sep coach house with 4 car garfworkshop.

170 ACRES IN ERIN WITH 2 HOMES
2 large ponds, bush & long driveway to generous, restored, turn of the century
home with many options, Includes bird sanctuary. 3 bams, drive shed. Approx
140 acres in paddocks & crop land. Call Wayne for mora information.

11+ ACRES ON THE WATER
Crvar 500 fi on Belwood LakeiGrand River.
‘Workable farmland. ldesl for hobby farm
and Duilding youwr dream estale, Fare
opportunity. County living at its best.

GIDRGEUUS FﬁRK—LIKE SETTING IN ERIN
Gorgeous home filled with character & unique features. 4 bdrms, eat-in
kitchen, several rcoms to sit and relax, sun room with views of pool. Tennis
court, pand, stream, workshopfgarage, gardens & views. Close o GO.

3 " r L
RARE FAEULOUS OPPORTUNITY
246 well maintained acres - 170 ac in crops + some hardwood bush, mixed bush,
3 large ponds. 38'x264° workshop with yearly income of $21,600. Stunning 2800
2q. f renovated turn of the century. Call Wayne for more information.

92 ACRES
Natural bush, partly re-forested farmiand,
pond, and approx. 60 acres workable, Price
based mainly on land value. House and

FDRE'JEH CHAHGIHG ‘JIE‘H‘S
riginal schoolhouse renovated into beawtiful, creative urban style loft with 30°
|:E=| ngs and wide open spaces for open ooncept liwing with mesmerizing pan-

oramic views, 9.2 acres, Mulmur Hills. Call Wayne for more info

outbuildings being sodd in as is condition.

For information on these and other country properties, visit www.waynebaguley.com or call 519-941-5131
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